LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMS
WATTSTOPPERWATTSTOPPER®
Description
The Lighting Integrator (LI) Dataline Switch (HDLSxSS) is
designed for use with LI Complete Control (LICA) and LI DMX
(LIDA) panels and offers flexible and user-friendly lighting
control of a single relay or a group of relays in one panel or a

Switch Programming and Wiring
Smartwiring a Dataline Switch Dataline Switch Wiring
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Catalog # Color Description Size Power Consumption
HDLS1SS-7 White Single Dataline
Switch
HDLS1SS-7K White Keyed Single
Dataline Switch
Single-gang 45 mA
HDLS1SS-2 Ivory HDLS1SS-2K Ivory
HDLS1SS-4 Almond HDLS1SS-4K Almond
HDLS1SS-9 Gray HDLS1SS-9K Gray
HDLS2SS-7 White Dual Dataline
Switch
(2 individual
buttons + Master
button)
HDLS2SS-7K White Keyed Dual
Dataline Switch
(2 individual
buttons + Master
button)
Single-gang 50 mA
HDLS2SS-2 Ivory HDLS2SS-2K Ivory
HDLS2SS-4 Almond HDLS2SS-4K Almond
HDLS2SS-9 Gray HDLS2SS-9K Gray
HDLS4SS-7 White Quad Dataline
Switch
(4 individual
buttons + Master
button)
HDLS4SS-7K White Keyed Quad
Dataline Switch
(4 individual
buttons + Master
button)
Single-gang 55 mA
HDLS4SS-2 Ivory HDLS4SS-2K Ivory
HDLS4SS-4 Almond HDLS4SS-4K Almond
HDLS4SS-9 Gray HDLS4SS-9K Gray
HDLS8SS-7 White Octal Dataline
Switch (8
individual buttons
+ Master button)
HDLS8SS-7K White Keyed Octal
Dataline Switch
(8 individual
buttons + Master
button)
Double-gang 75 mA
HDLS8SS-2 Ivory HDLS8SS-2K Ivory
HDLS8SS-4 Almond HDLS8SS-4K Almond
HDLS8SS-9 Gray HDLS8SS-9K Gray